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13

14

REERH 2025.06.23
SRAFHEAR =Kl
FERMER FoEEIEA
BEE (%) (SIBIUX/BIUR) 100
I E Bafy (ETERAKEENNE) GB5749-2022 KSR
EXipEEE  CFU/100mL PN ks RigH
KiFRAEKE MPN/100mL Rt R
Rttt CFU/mL 100 FiaH
& mg/L 0.01 <0.001
] mg/L 0.005 <0.0005
) mg/L 0.05 <0.004
A mg/L 0.01 <0.005
K mg/L 0.001 <0.0001
e mg/L 0.05 <0.002
g mg/L 1.0 0.257
ﬁﬁ%ﬁfﬁ (AN mg/L 10 1.52
it)
=S Fk mg/L 0.06 0.0134
—SRAkR mg/L 0.1 0.0032
—S—RER mg/L 0.06 0.0081
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16
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

=iRAk

=R

=8I

s

T

SUEREL

BEGHHEE
L2}

EREEETE
THEEALT)

KAk

AERAT 4D

pH

S

B ER

AR ER

R (LA
CaCO3 i)

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

NTU

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

0.1

0.05

0.1

0.01

0.7

0.7

15

TRR. FK

7c

FNF 6.5 BFRATF 8.5

0.2

0.3

0.1

1.0

1.0

250

250

1000

450

0.0060

0.45

<0.0011

0.0108

0.0022

0.0195

0.0505

<5

0.20

7.78

0.0684

<0.100

<0.050

<0.050

<0.050

29.2

36.2

155

129



36

37

38

39

40

41

S EN =

(LLO2it)

(LA N iT)

Rlofiadi

2Bt

S,

R

mg/L

mg/L

Bg/L

Ba/L

mg/L

mg/L

0.3~2 (1K) ;

0.5

0.5

0.05~2 (EMIHRAEK)

0.96

<0.025

0.0358

0.0641

0.8

0.01
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